drew & PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
H ™ PRODUCT NUMBER(S) : P367DJ500
jonathan (UMBER(S)

Description : Bar Cabinet/ Cabinet-cellier/ Mueble bar
' N {/

®) ® ©
@N%ﬁ- 0

x1 Bar Cabinet x2 Frontleg + * ]

x1 Cabinet-cellier X2 Patte avant xi gack Ieg_(leﬁ) h x1 Back Ieg»(\nght) * x8 Flat Washer @5/16"x19x2mm %

x1 Cabinet-cellier x2 Pata delantera x1 Patte arriere (gauche) x1 Patte arriére (droite) x8 Rondelle plate @5/16"x19x2mm
x1 Pata trasera (izquierda) x1 Pata trasera (derecha) x8 Arandela plana @5/16"x19x2mm

©

® ® @

x8 Lock washer @5/16" % x8 Hex nut @5/16" % x1 Open Wrench @5/16" % x8 Allen bolt @1/4"x19mm ¥ X8 Flat Washer @1/4"x19x2mm *
x8 Rondelle de blocage @5/16" x8 Ecrou hexagonal @5/16" x1 Clé a fourche @5/16" X8 Vis & téte creuse hexagonale @1/4"x19mm x8 Rondelle plate @1/4"x19x2mm
x8 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16" x8 Tuerca hexagona @5/16" x1 Llave de boca @5/16" x8 Perno Allen @1/4"x19mm x8 Arandela plana @1/4"x19x2mm

7
S

®
@

x8 Lock washer @1/4" * x1 Allen Key 4mm * x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint % x1 Bracket *
x8 Rondelle de blocage @1/4" x1 Clé hexagonale 4mm x1 Systeme antibasculement x1 Support
x1 Llave Allen 4mm x1 Control para evitar vulcos x1 Soporte

X8 Arandela de Seguridad @1/4"

*
Replaceable part

Page 1 of 3 Assembly Instructions-Instructions d’assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
9 Made in VietNam / Fabrique en VietNam / Hecho en VietNam.



drew & ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

jonathqn”‘ PRODUCT NUMBER(S) : P367DJ500

Description : Bar Cabinet/ Cabinet-cellier/ Mueble bar
' N {/

/
L

-

STEP 2
ETAPE 2
PASO 2

Adjustable leveler (4 pcs)
Patin réglable (x 4)
Nivelador ajustable (4 pza)

*
Replaceable part

Page 2 of 3

Assembly Instructions-Instructions d’assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made in VietNam / Fabrique en VietNam / Hecho en VietNam.



drew & REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
. ™ PRODUCT NUMBER(S) : P367DJ500
Jonathqn Description : Bar Cabinet/ Cabinet-cellier/ Mueble bar

_'!,

DMDEIII

0
T\
©) /4»»‘@,-,-‘,, - F =g \ S
x1 RP367DJ500SHELF-HW- Hardware kit for Shelf * x1 RP367DJ500-LEG-HW- Hardware kit for leg * x4 RP367DJ500-CLIP-Shelf clip * x2 RP367DJ500-FLEG-Front Leg *
Liste des piéces de quincaillerie Liste des pieces de quincaillerie Supports Pour Jambes
Lista del kit de materiales Lista del kit de materiales Tablette Soporte De Las Repisas Piernas
«1 RP367DIS00-BLEG-L - Back Leg Left % 1 RP367DJ500-BLEG-R- Back Leg Right * x2 RP367DJ500-PULL - Pull with Screw % X2 RP367DJ500-KNOB - Knob with Screw %
Patte arriére (Gauche) Patte arriére (Arriére) Poignee + vis ?i?fdrl)?e:T\gfnillo
Pata trasera (Izquierda) Pata trasera (Derecha) Tirador + Tomillo

% [0o00 000 500 000Tp]

-10-45 - i in- *
2 RP367DI500-HINGE - Door Hinge X2 COMGLIDE-10-45 - Common Glide 10in-45mm

Charniére de porte Gllssf:edre sesizan
Bisagra de la puerta Carril de deslizamiento

x4RC-FG-WHITE-White Leveler % x2 RP367DJ500-CATCH - Door Catch %
Patin réglable Catch de aimant
Nivelador Captura de iméan

x1 RC-ANTI-TIP- Anti-tipping restraint % x1 RP367DJ500-SHELF - Bottom Wood Shelf % x1 RP367DJ500-LIGHT - Light
Liste des piéces de quincaillerie antibasculement Etagére jﬁgdg ;:Tulli;esslumieres
Lista del kit de materiales antivuelco Repisa/ Estante 9
*
Replaceable part
Page 3 of 3 Assembly Instructions-Instructions d’assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje

Made in VietNam / Fabrique en VietNam / Hecho en VietNam.



	P367DJ- DINING ROOM Model (1)
	P367DJ- DINING ROOM Model (1)
	P367DJ- DINING ROOM Model (1)

